Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Event 20 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f28 Finals Startsat01:00 PM
1
2 Panashtia, Rhea W21 CFST NT
3 Leclerc, Isabelle W42 TOMS NT
4 Cicic, Susana W58 OAK NT
5 Look Yan, Mark M42 ETOB NT
6 Tran, Kelvin M24 RID NT
7
Heat 2 of28 Finals Starts at01:02 PM
1 Hasegawa, Brian M60 TOMS NT
2 Poulin, Samantha W23 NRSC 3:00.72
3 Rovt, Renata W36 NRSC 2:49.14
4 Kamal, a. Fouad M90 TECH 2:31.00
5 Ruiz, Luis M80 TOMS 2:34.39
6 Boily, Pierre M63 CNMT 2:55.00
7 Heroux, Melanie W40 NRSC 3:11.20
Heat 3 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:06 PM
1 Bryce, Glad w89 TYMS 2:26.88
2 Kwan, Dan M68 NYG 2:25.00
3 Legault, Rebecca W35 TECH 2:20.00
4 Healey, Pat W79 TECH 2:15.00
5 Cullen, Penny W81 TECH 2:15.00
6 Yip, Terry M73 NEP 2:20.00
7  Moraitis, Marina W71 TECH 2:25.00
Heat 4 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:08 PM
1 Brenning, Troy M24 NRSC 2:14.31
2 Verbruggen, Peter M30 NRSC 2:05.27
3 Carey, Beth w66 TOMS 2:04.00
4 Chalmers, Jamie M80 CARMA 2:01.00
5 Bedeir, Fatma W61 TECH 2:01.00
6 Olafson, Lois W63 TECH 2:05.00
7  Gallant, Clare W51 ARN 2:10.00
Heat 5o0f28 Finals Startsat01:11 PM
1 Mason, Shiela W51 TECH 2:00.00
2 Caceres, Jessica W52 OAK 2:00.00
3 Marple, Chari W59 TECH 2:00.00
4 Smith, Chris M91 TYMS 1:59.91
5 Broughton, Bill M88 NEP 2:00.00
6 Olsen, Mike M81 TECH 2:00.00
7  Van Der Jagt, Richard M67 TECH 2:00.00
Heat 6 of28 Finals Startsat01:13 PM
1 Jones, Ryan M24 TECH 1:59.00
2 Ekstrandh, Anna W57 TECH 1:55.00
3 Spencer, Doug M75 LSD 1:50.00
4 Roy, Laura W61 CFST 1:49.15
5 Ferland, Louise W57 TECH 1:50.00
6 Lopes, Sonia W67 OAK 1:52.00
7 Miller, Mark M57 ARN 1:55.00
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Heat 7 of 28 Finals Starts at01:15PM
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Chown, Ralph
Watson, Pauline
Walsh, Francesca

Hernandez, Patricia

Redden, Meaghan
Sevigny, Nicole

Twohig, Kim

M85
W69
w39
W56
W45
we7
W71

ARN
OAK
CFST
OAK
TYMS
TECH
OAK

8 of 28 Finals Startsat01:17 PM

Moreno, Evelyn
Crysdale, Heather
Leach, Peter
Gentle, Cliff
Ferenczy, Monika
Stewart, Ashley
Morrison, Susan

W45
wWe4
M78
M77
W57
w38
w63

NEP
TECH
ARN
TYMS
NEP
TOMS
NEP

9 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:19 PM

Armstrong, Erin
Devries, Jessica
Ortiz, Alfonso
Robertson, Kelly
Vasseur, Christine
Heath-Eves, Mike
Woollings, Tina

W46
w38
M34
W60
W49
M81
wel

CFST

TECH
TOMS
TRAY
TECH
TECH
BTRN

10 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:20 PM

Philip, Jillian
Sevigny, Madeleine
Mason, Cat

Bauer, Brent
Cosby, Greg
Trauber, Ami

Sazhneva, Maria

w23
w80
W49
M58
M57
M84
w43

TYMS
CNMT
CFST
RID
TOMS
NYG
OAK

11 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:22 PM

Monk, Elizabeth
Lambert, Courtney
Tibbo, Sheldon
Genzel, Julie

Lee, Anne

Doyle, Melissa

Anderson, Kimberley

We62
W41
M37
W38
W58
W42
w42

OAK

CFST
CFST
TECH
SO0

CFST
CFST

12 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:24 PM

LeBlanc, Dawn
Twohig, John
Hitchcock, Russ
Hoftyzer, Michael
Wellock, Kimbra
Grace, Carly

Delisle, Karine

w47
M73
M44
M47
W46
W45
W36

CFST
OAK
TOMS
TECH
TECH
ORLN
CFST

13 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:25 PM

Stellato, Laura
Baum, Douglas
Robert, Catherine
Beauprie, Rod
King, Heidi
Charron, Christine
MacCarthy, Patty

W41
M59
W46
M62
W33
W46
W59

ARN
TECH
TECH
ORLN
CFST
TECH
ORLN

1:47.00
1:45.00
1:42.90
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:45.00
1:45.00

1:40.00
1:39.08
1:36.00
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:39.45

1:34.57
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:30.00
1:29.61
1:28.80
1:26.90
1:28.29
1:29.00
1:30.00

1:26.00
1:25.30
1:25.14
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.20
1:25.83

1:24.84
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.61
1:22.98
1:24.00
1:24.66

1:22.60
1:22.00
1:21.00
1:20.20
1:20.33
1:22.00
1:22.55



Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Heat 14 Finals (#20 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Cawthorn, Jessica W29 TECH
Savoie, Michel M55 CFST
Christopher, Aaron M43 TYMS
Knox, Emily W36 CFST
Dusevic, Lesley W55 NEP
Laurich, Tim M29 TECH
Nesovic, Jake M56 TYMS
15 of 28 Finals Startsat 01:28 PM
Brenning, Michele W61 NRSC
Meaney, Kelly W41 ORLN
Donnelly, Sharon W56 ORLN
Duncan, Ryan M29 BTRN
Mitchell, Steve M51 TOMS
Riveron, Denerice W42 TECH
Ross, Steve M54 NEP
16 of 28 Finals Startsat 01:30 PM
Couturier, Shona W33 CFST
Merritt, Cathy W71 NEP
Callon, Katie W21 TECH
Moffatt, Shawn M62 ARN
Tremblay, Sylvie W57 OAK
Corker, James M43 STIT
Scott, Sher W35 CFST
17 of 28 Finals Startsat 01:31 PM
Smith, Rachel W51 NYG
Bauer, Don M60 TOMS
Bilodeau, Ed W22 CFST
Leicht, Erik M55 TECH
Dong, Lily W31 CFST
Asner, Hannah W21 CFST
Brunet, Gabriel M31 RID

18 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:33 PM
McDonald, Richard M59 TECH
O'Brien, Jenna W24 CFST
Robson, Mark M72 ARN
Turcotte, Benoit M54 TECH
Clarke, Robert M45 CFST
Senechal, Denyse W61 CAMO
Morin, Caroline W49 TECH
19 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:34 PM
Kam, Lucinda W27 MARK
Hitchen, Mikaela W24 CFST
Morissette-Barriault, Frede W29 CFST
Norgaard, Russell M27 OA
LeBlanc, Savanah W23 CFST
Dallin, David M42 CFST
Roy, Justine W20 CFST
20 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:35 PM
So, Jack M50 SER
Palmer, Marlee W31 CFST
Westcott, Bill M63 TECH
Raymond, Marty M61 TOMS
Dick, Scott M52 TECH
Sellsted, Adam M32 CFST
Kriese, Joanna W41 CFST

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.75
1:19.90
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:19.70
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:19.67

1:18.00
1:17.50
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:17.99

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.60
1:14.00
1:14.53
1:14.92
1:15.00

1:14.00
1:13.90
1:13.45
1:13.00
1:13.37
1:13.50
1:14.00

1:12.89
1:12.33
1:12.07
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.22
1:12.77

1:12.00
1:10.33
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.17
1:10.80
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21 0of 28 Finals Startsat01:37 PM

Blaskovits, Farriss W34 CFST
Kerlow, Joe M42 CFST
Sharma, Claudia W32 TECH
Weir, Cali W24 CFST
Bortolotti, Claire W36 CFST
Lepage, Alexandra w28 CFST
Bubenickova, Lenka W44 TYMS
22 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:38 PM
Slaney, Emily W42 OAK
Meredith, Iain M44 CFST
Flagg, Ryan M40 CFST
Beaulieu, Sebastien M49 TECH
Christie, Gary M40 TECH
Tunney, Jim M59 OSM
Wong, Melvyn M31 CFST
23 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:39 PM
Marshall, Sophie W20 CFST
Conway, Colin M24 CFST
Bordash, Mitch M29 RID
Rowsell, Tyler M32 RID
D'Amboise, Marie-Eve W45 STL
Sheyanov, Marko M31 TOMS
Schofield, Alexandria W30 CFST
24 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:41 PM
Sanchez, Juan M46 OAK
Best, Jillian W36 MSM
Hanham, Alex M53 LSD
Woo, Eugene M47 TASC
McLean, Sandi W44 CFST
Mountford, Hanna W21 CFST
Savard, Anthony M34 CFST
25 0f 28 Finals Starts at 01:42 PM
Cloutier, Marc-Antoine M30 CFST
Lamy, Gael M31 CFST
Dhillon, Manveer M39 CFST
Leblanc, Mercedes W24 CFST
Ball, Ian M48 MSM
Town, Dave M62 OOPS
Chernyak, Maksym M21 CFST
26 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:43 PM
Stewart, Matt M49 LSD
Sanders, Joe M55 LSD
Ross, Dylan M29 CFST
Kim, Aiden M28 CFST
Forbes, Anthony M20 CFST
Brett, Grey M45 AURO
Prophet, Jordan M30 TECH
27 of 28 Finals Starts at 01:44 PM
Price, Nick M35 MSS
Pardo, Manny M53 LSD
Tudor-Roberts, Ryan M45 TASC
Milad, Mina M26 TOMS
Tunney, Ronan M26 OSM
Neilson, Ryan M25 CFST

Pink, Henry M23 CFST

1:09.45
1:09.25
1:09.00
1:08.33
1:08.37
1:09.00
1:09.40

1:08.00
1:07.10
1:06.75
1:06.00
1:06.20
1:07.00
1:07.63

1:05.60
1:05.09
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.21

1:05.00
1:04.58
1:04.00
1:03.50
1:03.62
1:04.33
1:04.97

1:03.42
1:03.12
1:02.76
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.90
1:03.20

1:02.00
1:01.28
1:01.00
1:00.90
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.72

1:00.00
59.00
58.09
57.94
58.00
5851
59.59



Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Heat 28 Finals (#20 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Landry, David M35 MSM 57.89
2 Marier, Mathieu M26 CFST 56.80
3 Bartchouk, Nicholas M24 CFST 53.93
4 Schubert, Kurt M28 TYMS 52.87
5 Sheehan, Dawson M20 CFST 52.88
6 Day, Aaron M23 CFST 55.14
7 Doerksen, Derek M35 CFST 57.63
Event 21 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat01:47 PM
1
2
3 Hughsam, Brian M62 MARK 4:40.00
4 Armatys, Victor M80 TECH 4:30.00
5 Tigert, Glen M67 LSD 4:30.00
6
7
Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat01:52 PM
1
2 Rusuy, Liliana W66 TECH 4:20.00
3 Kenny, Michael M48 CMAV 4:00.00
4 Paul, Devashish M58 TECH 3:45.00
5 Rastan, Homayoun M72 TECH 3:45.00
6 Banton, Erin W46 SO0 4:10.00
7  Stranzl, Anita W60 TECH 4:20.00
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 01:56 PM
1 Ritchie, Andy M65 TRAY 3:27.83
2 McCartin, Stéphane M31 RID 3:05.00
3 Mujica Manzanilla, Enmanu M39 NEP 2:55.00
4 Marier, Mathieu M26 CFST 2:00.00
5 Meyer, Tessa W39 LSD 2:40.00
6  Schwartz Smith, Andrea W46 BTRN 3:00.55
7 Wong, Melvyn M31 CFST 3:10.25
Event 22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of14 Finals Startsat 02:02 PM
1
2 Panashtia, Rhea W21 CFST NT
3 Armstrong, Erin W46 CFST NT
4 Smith, Chris M91 TYMS 1:18.84
5 Poulin, Samantha W23 NRSC 2:00.00
6  Boegel, Krista W40 NEP NT
7
Heat 2 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:04 PM
1 Kamal, a. Fouad M90 TECH 1:17.00
2 Yip, Terry M73 NEP 1:15.00
3 Luttgen, Andrea w63 TMU 1:10.00
4 Van Der Jagt, Richard M67 TECH 1:10.00
5 Miller, Mark M57 ARN 1:10.00
6 Moraitis, Marina W71 TECH 1:12.00
7  Artindale, Micheal M43 MSS 1:15.00
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Heat 3 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:05 PM
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Ekstrandh, Anna
Kwan, Dan
Twohig, Kim
Pouliot, France
Broughton, Bill

Bedeir, Fatma

Porter Lossing, Julie

W57
M68
w71
W51
M88
weé1l
We62

TECH
NYG
OAK
TECH
NEP
TECH
TYMS

4 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:07 PM

Morphet, Sherry
Rodriguez, Patty
Mason, Shiela
Colpitts, Charles
Jack, Robert
Ramsden, Bonnie
Spencer, Doug

W58
W39
W51
M79
M82
W66
M75

TYMS
MASC
TECH
NEP

TECH
TYMS
LSD

5o0f 14 Finals Starts at 02:08 PM

Delisle, Karine

MacKwood, Genevieve

Ortiz, Alfonso
Couturier, Shona
Ferenczy, Monika
Philip, Jillian

Lopes, Sonia

w36
w63
M34
W33
W57
w23
we7

CFST
TECH
TOMS
CFST
NEP
TYMS
OAK

6 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:09 PM

Twohig, John
Olsen, Kendra
Galli, Rick

Meaney, Kelly
Lambert, Courtney
Dovzhuk, Anna
Redden, Meaghan

M73
W57
M72
w41
W41
w39
W45

OAK
OAK
OAK
ORLN
CFST
TECH
TYMS

7 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:10 PM

Wellock, Kimbra
Laurich, Tim
Plazas, Andres
Morin, Caroline
Tai, Xin Ai
Doyle, Melissa
Merritt, Cathy

W46
M29
M52
W49
w21
W42
W71

TECH
TECH
OAK

TECH
CFST
CFST
NEP

8 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:11 PM

LeBlanc, Savanah
Baum, Douglas
Lleras, Carolina
Jeysman, Rick
Brunet, Gabriel
Fenton, Bailey

Reesor, Ken

w23
M59
W53
M70
M31
w24
M66

CFST
TECH
OAK
MARK
RID
OAK
OSM

9 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:12 PM

Nesovic, Jake
Klassen, Krista
MacDougall, Glenn
Norgaard, Russell
Beedell, Jeff

Fan, Jack

Xiao, Alysa

M56
weé1l
M60
M27
M65
M27
w19

TYMS
TECH
NEP
OA
TECH
NRSC
CFST

1:10.00
1:05.00
1:03.00
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:05.00
1:05.75

1:00.00
1:00.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
1:00.00
1:00.00

57.33
55.00
55.00
52.33
54.00
55.00
55.00

51.50
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.50
51.00

49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
46.30
47.15
48.30

45.77
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.08

45.00
44.50
44.00
43.00
43.50
44.12
44.95



Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Heat 10 Finals (#22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1 Duncan, Craig M49 MSS 4211
2 Deschambault, Daniel M64 TECH 42.00
3 King, Heidi W33 CFST 4133
4 Read, Robert M69 TECH 40.00
5 Roy, Justine W20 CFST 41.19
6 Clarke, Robert M45 CFST 41.59
7  Leicht, Erik M55 TECH 42.00
Heat 11 of 14 Finals Startsat 02:14 PM
1 O'Rourke, Gloria W31 NEP 40.00
2 Profit, Johannah W36 TECH 40.00
3 Kam, Lucinda W27 MARK 39.87
4 Westcott, Bill M63 TECH 39.00
5 Best, Jillian W36 MSM 39.22
6 Duncan, Ryan M29 BTRN 40.00
7  La, Richard M40 STL 40.00
Heat 12 of 14 Finals Startsat 02:15PM
1 Sharma, Claudia W32 TECH 39.00
2 Conway, Colin M24 CFST 38.28
3 Williamson, Matthew M59 TYMS 38.00
4 Look Yan, Mark M42 ETOB 37.73
5 McLean, Sandi W44 CFST 37.77
6 Hanham, Alex M53 LSD 38.00
7  Thibault, Nancy W44 SFOY 39.00
Heat 13 of 14 Finals Startsat02:15PM
1 Coward, Gavin M27 CFST 37.10
2 Valencia, Alvaro M64 TOMS 36.50
3 Lamy, Gael M31 CFST 36.35
4 Saw Manzanilla, Ryan M44 NEP 36.00
5 Dhillon, Manveer M39 CFST 36.06
6 Hasegawa, Brian M60 TOMS 36.50
7  Bardy, Dylan M31 RID 37.00
Heat 14 of 14 Finals Starts at 02:16 PM
1 Town, Dave M62 OOPS 35.90
2 Schubert, Kurt M28 TYMS 35.00
3 Whelan, Marcella w23 CFST 33.87
4 Middleton, Jason M47 AURO 30.50
5 Landry, David M35 MSM 32.77
6  Pink, Henry M23 CFST 34.30
7 Morissette-Barriault, FredetW29 CFST 35.00
Event 23 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 - STANDS SIDE - DIVES 1ST - Starts at 02:19 PM
1 Jones, Ryan M24 TECH 16:00.00
2 Beauprie, Rod M62 ORLN 15:00.00
3 Porco, Filippo M46 TECH 13:45.00
4 Bauer, Don M60 TOMS 12:30.00
5 Turcotte, Benoit M54 TECH 13:00.00
6 Sandoz, Mike M75 NEP 14:02.50
7  Leach, Peter M78 ARN 15:45.00
8 Miller, Mark M57 ARN 18:00.00
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Heat 1 - WALL SIDE - DIVES 2ND - Starts at 02:19 PM

1 Barber, Graeme M80 TECH
2  Heath-Eves, Mike M81 TECH
3 Rastan, Homayoun M72 TECH
4  Reyes, Francisco M53 TECH
5 Hoftyzer, Michael M47 TECH
6 Gentle, Cliff M77 TYMS
7 Olsen, Mike M81 TECH
8 Plazas, Andres M52 OAK
Heat 2 - STANDS SIDE - DIVES 1ST - Starts at 02:40 PM
1 Stanich, Liz W65 ORLN
2 Porter Lossing, Julie W62 TYMS
3 MacGregor, Mairi W60 OAK
4 Monk, Elizabeth W62 0AK
5 Woollings, Tina W61 BTRN
6  Zirger, Brigitte W71 NEP
7  Despres, Marie-France W57 TECH
8 Champeau, Dominique W67 TECH
Heat 2 - WALL SIDE - DIVES 2ND - Starts at 02:40 PM
1 Legault, Rebecca W35 TECH
2 Crysdale, Heather W64 TECH
3 Chin, Jessica w37 TMU
4 Robertson, Kelly W60 TRAY
5 Vasseur, Christine W49 TECH
6 Devries, Jessica W38 TECH
7  Ferland, Louise W57 TECH
8 Featherstone, Shelley W61 TECH
Heat 3 - ALONE - Starts at 03:02 PM
1 Brenning, Michele W61 NRSC
2 Scott, Sher W35 CFST
3 Bubenickova, Lenka W44 TYMS
4 Slaney, Emily W42 O0AK
5 Hitchen, Mikaela W24 CFST
6 Dusevic, Lesley W55 NEP
7  Bishop, Tiia W41 TECH
8
Heat 4 - ALONE - Starts at 03:15 PM
1 Nicholson, John M59 OAK
2 Tunney, Jim M59 OSM
3 Hanson, Todd M54 OAK
4 Milanov, Yavor M35 NEP
5 Sanders, Joe M55 LSD
6  Musial, Wes M66 TYMS
7  Mateer, Glen M62 TYMS
8 Mitchell, Steve M51 TOMS

16:40.00
15:20.00
14:00.00
13:00.00
13:28.08
14:45.00
16:00.00
21:00.00

17:00.00
15:00.75
14:00.00
13:30.00
14:00.00
14:50.00
16:00.00
20:00.00

18:00.00
15:40.71
14:00.00
13:30.00
13:30.00
15:00.00
17:00.00
22:00.00

12:41.71
12:18.00
11:30.00
10:53.50
11:23.00
11:55.00
13:00.00

11:56.72
11:40.00
10:46.69

9:00.00
10:13.79
11:30.00
11:45.00
11:50.00



Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Event 24 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:27 PM

1

2

3 TECH X286 A 8:40.00
1) Crysdale, Heather W64 2) Stranzl, Anita W60
3) Kamal, a. Fouad M90 4) Rastan, Homayoun M72

4 NRSC X119 B 8:00.00
1) Xu, Katie W25 2) Verbruggen, Peter M30
3) Brenning, Troy M24 4) Heroux, Melanie W40

5 TECH X247 A 8:10.00
1) Dupee, Margaret W59 2) Moraitis, Marina W71
3) Paul, Devashish M58 4) Baum, Douglas M59

6

7

8

Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:36 PM

1 TECH X322 A 7:59.00
1) Cullen, Penny W81 2) Healey, Pat W79
3) Olsen, Mike M81 4) Heath-Eves, Mike M81

2 ARN X227 A 7:15.00
1) Gallant, Clare W51 2) Miller, Mark M57
3) Stellato, Laura W41 4) Leach, Peter M78

3 TECH X243 C 6:55.00
1) Despres, Marie-France W57 2) Ekstrandh, Anna W57
3) Deschambault, Daniel M64 4) Beedell, Jeff M65

4 TECH X201 B 6:10.00
1) Robert, Catherine W46 2) Wellock, Kimbra W46
3) Turcotte, Benoit M54 4) Leicht, Erik M55

5 NEP X283 A 6:25.50
1) Broughton, Bill M88 2) Colpitts, Charles M79
3) Merritt, Cathy W71 4) Moreno, Evelyn W45

6 NRSC X105 A 7:00.00
1) Raytchev, Michael M19 2) Poulin, Samantha W23
3) Fan, Jack M27 4) Rovt, Renata W36

7 TECH X291 C 7:25.00
1) MacKwood, Genevieve W63 2) Rusu, Liliana W66
3) Barber, Graeme M80 4) Jack, Robert M82

8

Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:44 PM

1

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:50 PM

1
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NEP X201
1) Boegel, Krista W40

3) Saw Manzanilla, Ryan M44
TECH X163
1) Devries, Jessica W38

3) Kokotailo, Jason M40

TECH X178
1) Dovzhuk, Anna W39

3) Andres, Salanova M52

0OAK X264
1) Olsen, Kendra W57

3) Monk, Elizabeth W62

TECH X124
1) Cawthorn, Jessica W29

3) Jones, Ryan M24

CFST X207
1) Roy, Laura W61

3) Clarke, Robert M45

NEP X240
1) Sandoz, Mike M75

3) Dusevic, Lesley W55

TECH X240
1) Sevigny, Nicole W67

3) McDonald, Richard M59

CFST X148
1) Knox, Emily W36

3) Tibbo, Sheldon M37

0AK X222
1) Lleras, Carolina W53

3) Plazas, Andres M52

CFST X131
1) King, Heidi W33

3) Wong, Melvyn M31

TECH X174
1) Vasseur, Christine W49

3) Beaulieu, Sebastien M49

CFST X102
1) Xiao, Alysa W19

3) Cloutier, Marc-Antoine M30
TECH X200
1) Morin, Caroline W49

3) Dick, Scott M52

CFST X168
1) Anderson, Kimberley W42

3) Dallin, David M42

TECH X285
1) Armatys, Barbara W75

3) Read, Robert M69

A

A

6:00.00

2) Morrison, Susan W63
4) Ross, Steve M54
5:50.00
2) Genzel, Julie W38
4) Hoftyzer, Michael M47
5:35.00
2) Bishop, Tiia W41
4) Porco, Filippo M46
5:30.00
2) Galli, Rick M72
4) Twohig, John M73
5:30.00
2) Riveron, Denerice W42
4) Laurich, Tim M29
5:38.88
2) Armstrong, Erin W46
4) Savoie, Michel M55
5:55.00
2) Zirger, Brigitte W71
4) Mujica Manzanilla, Enmanuel M39
6:05.00
2) Pouliot, France W51
4) Westcott, Bill M63

5:24.88

2) Scott, Sher W35
4) Flagg, Ryan M40
5:09.00
2) Cicic, Susana W58
4) Nicholson, John M59
4:58.88
2) Couturier, Shona W33
4) Savard, Anthony M34
4:55.00
2) Profit, Johannah W36
4) Christie, Gary M40
4:58.88
2) Tai, Xin Ai W21
4) Sellsted, Adam M32
5:05.00
2) Charron, Christine W46
4) Reyes, Francisco M53
5:24.33
2) Doyle, Melissa W42
4) Kerlow, Joe M42
5:30.00
2) Klassen, Krista W61
4) Armatys, Victor M80
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2023 MSO Provincials Championships (LCM) - 2023-03-25 to 2023-03-26
Meet Program - Session 4 - Sunday pm

Heat 5 Finals (#24 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

1 CFST X164 A

1) Bortolotti, Claire W36
3) Lloyd, Doug M53

2 CFST X110

1) O'Brien, Jenna W24
3) Coward, Gavin M27

3 CFST X110

1) Palmer, Marlee W31

3) Bartchouk, Nicholas M24
4 CFST

1) Marshall, Sophie W20

3) Pink, Henry M23
5 CFST

1) Weir, Cali W24

3) Chernyak, Maksym M21
6 CFST

1) Asner, Hannah W21

3) Forbes, Anthony M20

7 TECH X113

1) Callon, Katie W21
3) Brumar, Daniel M30

8 O0AK X166

1) Sanchez, Juan M46
3) Fenton, Bailey W24

4:36.78
2) Dong, Lily W31
4) Meredith, lain M44
4:32.33
2) Winsor, Nicole W28
4) Lamy, Gael M31
4:12.22
2) Schofield, Alexandria W30
4) Neilson, Ryan M25
4:05.55
2) Whelan, Marcella W23
4) Day, Aaron M23
4:05.55
2) LeBlanc, Savanah W23
4) Conway, Colin M24
4:32.33
2) Roy, Justine W20
4) Paribok, Dennis M19
4:35.00
2) Sharma, Claudia W32
4) Prophet, Jordan M30
4:40.00
2) Slaney, Emily W42
4) Hanson, Todd M54




